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OVERBUILT, NOT OVERPRICED.

FAST, PERMANENT CONNECTIONS 
ARE JUST A PUSH AWAY.

A GAME CHANGER FOR ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS.

PUSH TO CONNECT ELECTRICAL FITTINGS

Our game-changing push fittings are now available 
for electrical connections. QuickFitting Electrical 
delivers easy, one-hand use connections for PVC 
Rigid Schedule 40 and 80 conduits. Our removable, 
reusable push fittings provide a reliable, dust-tight, 
watertight, and concrete-tight connection rated for 
direct burial.

• Fast Push On Installation
• Easy, One Hand Use
• Removable and Reusable
• Manufactured With UV-Resistant PVC

QuickFitting Electrical 
connectors are designed 
with ease of use in mind. 
So much in fact, you can 
easily push to connect 
with one hand. All this 
time saved translates 

into more time for 
additional projects.

Our fittings are made to 
UL, IP66, and NEMA3S 

standards to be dusttight, 
watertight, concrete tight, 
and rated for direct burial. 
All fittings include locknut 

and gasket, sealing the 
installation with a raintight 

connection to the box.

As with our other fittings, 
our patented SlipClip™ 
removal tool allows for 
easy removal. Also, our 

fittings have been tested 
up to 100 removal cycles, 

so you can reuse with 
peace of mind.

Our electrical fittings 
are manufactured 

with UV-resistant PVC, 
which protects against 
the damaging effects 
of ultraviolet light and 

won’t degrade in outdoor 
environments.

FAST PUSH-ON 
INSTALLATION

NOTHING GETS 
THROUGH

REMOVABLE, 
REUSABLE

HIGHEST-GRADE
FABRICATION
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COUPLING PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONPART #B OX QTY. CASE QTY.

PVSC050R

PVSC075R

PVSC100R

40

25

20

240

150

120

1/2" Liquid Tight Non-Metallic Push Install Coupling

3/4" Liquid Tight Non-Metallic Push Install Coupling

1" Liquid Tight Non-Metallic Push Install Coupling

BOX CONNECTOR PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONPART #B OX QTY. CASE QTY.

PVMA050R

PVMA050R-5

PVMA075R

40

N/A

25

240

20

150

1/2" Liquid Tight Non-Metallic Push Install Box Connector

1/2" Liquid Tight Non-Metallic Push Install Box Connector 5-Pack

3/4" Liquid Tight Non-Metallic Push Install Box Connector

PVMA100R 20 1201" Liquid Tight  Non-Metallic Push Install Box Connector

ELBOW PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONPART #B OX QTY. CASE QTY.

PVNE050R

PVNE075R

PVNE100R

40

25

20

240

150

120

1/2" Liquid Tight Non-Metallic Push Install 90 Degree Elbow

3/4" Liquid Tight Non-Metallic Push Install 90 Degree Elbow

1" Liquid Tight Non-Metallic Push Install 90 Degree Elbow

REMOVAL TOOL PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONPART #B OX QTY. CASE QTY.

PVRT050R

PVRT075R

PVRT100R

35

25

20

210

150

120

1/2" Liquid-Tight Non Metallic + PVC, Push Install Removal Tool

3/4" Liquid-Tight Non Metallic + PVC, Push Install Removal Tool

1" Liquid-Tight Non Metallic + PVC, Push Install Removal Tool
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