

OVERBUILT, NOT OVERPRICED.



PRODUCT CATALOG

QUICKFITTING® PUSH FITTINGS

U.S. Patent #8,205,915

655 Waterman Ave East Providence, RI 02914 Tel: (877) 238-4826 Fax: (877) 258-4826



PUSH TO CONNECT ELECTRICAL FITTINGS

FAST, PERMANENT CONNECTIONS ARE JUST A PUSH AWAY.

Our game-changing push fittings are now available for electrical connections. QuickFitting Electrical delivers easy, one-hand use connections for PVC Rigid Schedule 40 and 80 conduits. Our removable, reusable push fittings provide a reliable, dust-tight, watertight, and concrete-tight connection rated for direct burial.

- · Fast Push On Installation
- · Easy, One Hand Use
- · Removable and Reusable
- Manufactured With UV-Resistant PVC









A GAME CHANGER FOR ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS.

FAST PUSH-ON INSTALLATION

QuickFitting Electrical connectors are designed with ease of use in mind. So much in fact, you can easily push to connect with one hand. All this time saved translates into more time for additional projects.

NOTHING GETS THROUGH

Our fittings are made to UL, IP66, and NEMA35 standards to be dusttight, watertight, concrete tight, and rated for direct burial. All fittings include locknut and gasket, sealing the installation with a raintight connection to the box.

HIGHEST-GRADE FABRICATION

Our electrical fittings are manufactured with UV-resistant PVC, which protects against the damaging effects of ultraviolet light and won't degrade in outdoor environments.

REMOVABLE, REUSABLE

As with our other fittings, our patented SlipClip™ removal tool allows for easy removal. Also, our fittings have been tested up to 100 removal cycles, so you can reuse with peace of mind.

WWW.OUICKFITTING.COM

QUICK FITTING HOLDING COMPANY, LLC. 655 WATERMAN AVE., EAST PROVIDENCE, RI, USA 02914 TEL: (877) 238-4826 / FAX: (877) 258-4826

PRODUCT CATALOG



COUPLING	PART #B	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	OX QTY.	CASE QTY.
	PVSC050R	1/2" Liquid Tight Non-Metallic Push Install Coupling	40	240
	PVSC075R	3/4" Liquid Tight Non-Metallic Push Install Coupling	25	150
	PVSC100R	1" Liquid Tight Non-Metallic Push Install Coupling	20	120

BOX CONNECTOR	PART #B	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	OX QTY.	CASE QTY.
	PVMA050R	1/2" Liquid Tight Non-Metallic Push Install Box Connector	40	240
	PVMA050R-5	1/2" Liquid Tight Non-Metallic Push Install Box Connector 5-Pack	N/A	20
	PVMA075R	3/4" Liquid Tight Non-Metallic Push Install Box Connector	25	150
	PVMA100R	1" Liquid Tight Non-Metallic Push Install Box Connector	20	120

ELBOW	PART #B	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	OX QTY.	CASE QTY.
PVNE07	PVNE050R	1/2" Liquid Tight Non-Metallic Push Install 90 Degree Elbow	40	240
	PVNE075R	3/4" Liquid Tight Non-Metallic Push Install 90 Degree Elbow	25	150
	PVNE100R	1" Liquid Tight Non-Metallic Push Install 90 Degree Elbow	20	120

REMOVAL TOOL	PART #B	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	OX QTY.	CASE QTY.
	PVRT050R	1/2" Liquid-Tight Non Metallic + PVC, Push Install Removal Tool	35	210
	PVRT075R	3/4* Liquid-Tight Non Metallic + PVC, Push Install Removal Tool	25	150
	PVRT100R	1" Liquid-Tight Non Metallic + PVC, Push Install Removal Tool	20	120



OVERBUILT, NOT OVERPRICED.

Quick Fitting Holding Company, LLC. 655 Waterman Ave., East Providence, RI 02914 Tel: (877) 238-4826 · Fax: (877) 258-4826

WWW.OUICKFITTING.COM

08/22